
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Tag Cadet 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

199 

15 

154 

7 

51 

27 

Name 

Braylon Underwood 

Gage Grant 

Jensen Mechelke 

Lucas Tarango 

Keaton Wiegers 

Devin Bidegain 

Points 

206 

181 

161 

146 

136 

0 

Laps led 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

1.639 

1.917 

22.039 

23.450 

DQ 

Total Tm 

10:52.278 

10:53.917 

10:54.195 

11:14.317 

11:15.728 

10:54.175 

Best Lap 

38.809 

38.889 

38.923 

39.326 

40.068 

38.821 

In Lap 

8 

13 

8 

16 

16 

11 

SubClass Comment 

DQ - no passport 

DQ - no restrictor 

 

Printed: 12/18/2022 6:42:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #04 
06 TAG Cadet 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:49:29 

CW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

12/18/2022 16:15 


